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
______________________

VIVIER, Danny
Dec. 1, 1956-Nov. 10, 1986

In loving memory of a
wonderful son, brother and
uncle.

The good times we
shared

We remember them like
yesterday,

We talked about
everything

Then you were taken
away.

It is said that time heals
all wounds

This is true,
It has been 20 years this

day
And still we miss you.

- The Vivier Family
______________________

HOLT, Betty
November 8, 1998

A special smile, a special
face,

And in our hearts a
special place.

No words we speak can
ever say,

How much we miss you
everyday.
- Sadly missed With Love
Todd, Kyle, Bev and Jeff
______________________

WALDRON, Keith
In memory of a dear

friend (Wally) who passed
away four years ago
November 13, 2002.

His smiling way and
pleasant face

Are a pleasure to recall,
His memory is as dear

today
And he died beloved by

all.
- Your Bomber Buddies
______________________

 

 

SARAH KRAUTER
Sales Representative

24 Hour Pager

“I’ll 
get you 
moving!”

519-972-1000

REALTY INC. BROKERAGE

MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

JUST LISTED – 5 acre hobby farm w/9 yr. old
hse, main flr fam.rm, fin.bsmt. 4 bedrms, 2
baths, out blding w/heat, water & hydro.
Giardini Rd.,$299,000, call Richard*, 776-5707.

ATTENTION SNOWBIRDS – Custom built
vinyl sided 2 bdrm bungalow in Lucier Estates,
open concept living/dining/kit, main flr lndry,
huge sun deck w/gazebo, lg privacy fenced yard,
beautifully landscaped, vinyl sided storage shed
w/hydro, cement patio, carport, dble drive, backs
onto Greenway. $107,000. Call Ann*

JUST LISTED – Ideal for singles or couples,
this 2 bdrm mobile is ready for you, renovated,
cute & comfortable, priced at $34,900 & open
for offers. Call Ann*

ADULT SECTION VISCOUNT ESTATES
– Amazing 2 bdrm mobile, newer drywall,
carpeting, windows, oak kit, vinyl flring,
update bath, peak roof, carport, & more
$54,900. Call Ann*

ONLY MAKES SENSE – This cost effective 2
bdrm mobile is a great way to start home
ownership or to simply retire. Newer windows,
FAG, wall a/c., open concept, $24,900. See it
with Ann*

HERE’S A GREAT FAMILY HOME – 
3 bdrm mobile, many updates include fag/ca,
drywall, vinyl siding, windows, peaked roof,
plus addition. Reduced to $53,500. Let Ann*
show you.

MUST BE SOLD! CALL TODAY – Seller
is anxious, 3 bdrms, extra lg rooms, peak
roof, sundeck, reasonable utility bills,
$45,000. Call Ann*

GREAT NEIGHBOURS – 3 bdrm mobile
w/addition, drywall, reinsulated, windows,
newer fag/ca combination unit, roof shingles
less than 1 month old, $49,000. Call Ann*

VENDOR SAYS “IT MUST BE SOLD!” – 1
bdrm, livingrm, family rm, lg lndry, many
updates, chair lift, much bigger than it looks,
cute comfortable & ready for you, make an offer
with Ann*.  $32,900.

GREAT WAY TO START HOME
OWNERSHIP – 2 bdrm mobile, lrg kit & eat
area, bath w/soaker tub, awesome sundeck, lots
of room for living, $34,900. Call Ann*

OPEN TO OFFERS – Seller will entertain all
offers, 3 bdrm mobile, adult section. Eat in kit,
$27,900. Call Ann* today.

NEAT, CLEAN & RENOVATED – Early
possession possible, 3 bdrm mobile, drywall,
fag, c/a, windows, siding, carpet, ceramic flr,
great décor, superb for the young family
$47,000. Call Ann*

BREATHTAKING! – 3 bdrm mobile, newer
kitchen w/lots of cupboards, ceramic flr, new
peak roof in ‘06, great décor, must be seen
$47,000. See it with Ann*

AFFORDABLE FAMILY LIVING – Perfect
starter for the family, 3 brm mobile w/addition,
Lucier Estates, updated bath, office/den, open
concept livingrm/kit, lg lndry w/extra cupboard
& storage, asking $38,500.  Call Ann*

BEAUTIFULLY REDONE – Immaculate X-
lrg  mobile, 3 bdrms, eat in kit w/gas f.p., spacious
livingrm,  carport,  fenced yard, covered patio,
$61,000. Let Ann* show you thru!

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION – Offered on this
2 lrg bdrm mobile w/many updates incl. vinyl
windows, peak roof, newer carpet & flring, neat,
clean & ready to move in. $37,500. Call Ann*

LOTS OF ROOM-LOW PRICE – Call Ann*
to see this freshly decorated & ready 2 bdrm
mobile home in adult section of Viscount
Estates. Lrg livingrm, dining rm, family rm &
storage rm. Call Ann*. Only $29,900. 

QUIET LOCATION – 3-5 bdrm bi-lvl w/2
baths, full basement, fireplace, att garage, newer
furnace/air, oak cabinets & windows, central
vac. Reduced to $199,900. Call Brian**

NEW LISTING – 2 bdrm in Essex, $106,500.
Dec. 1 possession. Call Lorraine*.

JUST LISTED-ESSEX – Beautifully restored
2 stry home, downtown Essex. 4-5 bdrms, 3
baths, 2 kits. Great opportunity for home based
business or duplex. Call Clare** or Nancy* tdy. 

OPEN HOUSE SUN. NOV. 12, 1-3 PM
167 VICTORIA, KINGSVILLE – Now priced
at $141,900. Beautifully maintained 2 bedroom
townhome backing onto Chrysler Greenway.
Don’t miss your chance to view this lovely
home. Call Clare** or Nancy* today. 

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.ca

Drivers

Deliver New
Trucks!

48 cpm to start
Motel provided nightly
No cost family medical
Must have AZ license
w/1 yr OTR T/T exp

800-689-8525
www.attdriver.com

Remodeled 3 bedroom mobile in Viscount Estates in Essex. New
windows and peaked roof. Vinyl siding installed in 2003. Furnace
purchased in 2005. Hot water tank owned and installed in 2002.
Included in purchase of home is washer, dryer, fridge and stove.
Land rent of $335.59/mo. includes taxes, water, garbage & snow
removal and use of park facility. Home is located in Adult section
and requires owners to be 45 years or older. Home is ready for
immediate move-in. Call Lorraine at (519) 818-0641 for showings.

322 Beverly,
Viscount Estates 

$44,500

LORRAINE GAGNON
Sales Representative
Manor Realty Ltd.

250-8800
www.manorrealty.ca

"REDUCED FOR IMMEDIATE SALE"

                  


